Cardigan County Show

Neuaddlwyd Isaf, Ciliau Aeron, Lampeter, Ceredigion,
SA48 7RE

Email: secretary@cardigancountyshow.co.uk

Tel: 01545570501

Cardigan County Agricultural
Show Society would like to invite
you to take partin our Open REMY
Team Relay to be held on i
2n¢ August 2017 SPONSORED BY
APPLICATION FORM

Team Name:
Address
Email
Telephone No:

Name DOB Horse Name
1
2
3
4

Best Turned Out Team Competition to be held

Please see overleaf for Conditions and Rules

1st £100 2d £50 3 £25 Rosettes 15t to 4th


mailto:secretary@cardigancountyshow.co.uk

